
Tabors of San Angelo, Inc.

Please Attach Picture or Sketch of Desired Finished Product/s To a Separate Page

Company Name Ship To Address

Benches Tablecloths
Finished Covered/ Outline Outline Welt- Y/N Desired Lined/Unlined/

Desired Product Dimensions Uncovered Quilted Top Quilted Top (y-welt size) Shape Interlined

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

P.O. Number and Sidemark

Poufs Seats, Benches and Tablecloths
Pouf Seats

Quan-
tity

Fabric Information (Pattern Name/Number, Yardage Sent):

Special Instructions (trim and placement; banding; etc.):



Tabors of San Angelo, Inc.

Please Attach Picture or Sketch of Desired Finished Product/s To a Separate Page

Company Name Ship To Address

Cornices and Headboards
Cornices Headboards

Face Depth Fabric Headboard Quilted/ Leg
Desired Style and Shape Quantity Width Long and Short Point Return Direction Size Length

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

P.O. Number and Sidemark

Unquilted

Fabric Information (Pattern Name/Number, Yardage Sent):

Special Instructions (trim and placement; banding; etc.):



Tabors of San Angelo, Inc.

Please Attach Picture or Sketch of Desired Finished Product/s To a Separate Page

Company Name Ship To Address  

Quantity # Swags Finished On Tacking Strip Finished Length Finished Length of Jabot Face Under or Return/ Lined/Unlined/
Desired Style # of Sets Per Set Width or Board Mounted of Swags Jabots (long & short points) Width Over Swag Projection Self-Lined

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

P.O. Number and Sidemark

Swags and Jabots  

Fabric Information (Pattern Name/Number, Yardage Sent):

Special Instructions (trim and placement; banding; etc.):



Tabors of San Angelo, Inc.

Please Attach Picture or Sketch of Desired Finished Product/s To a Separate Page

Company Name Ship To Address

Draperies and Valances
Rod Pocket Pinch Pleated, etc.

Pair or Full- Rod Finished Ivory or Heading Rod Pocket Overlap/ Hook
Style Panel (l./R) Width Length Interlined White Size & Location Size & Location Return Leading Edge Setting

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

P.O. Number and Sidemark

Quan- Lined and/or

tity ness

Fabric Information (Pattern Name/Number, Yardage Sent):

Special Instructions (trim and placement; banding; etc.): Tiebacks (Style & Size): 



Tabors of San Angelo, Inc. 

Please Attach Picture or Sketch of Desired Finished Product/s To a Separate Page

Company Name Ship To Address

Spreads and Coverlets Pillows and Shams Dust Ruffle
Measurements of Product Quilting Pattern Fill 22" Pillow Knife, Flange, Welted Lined or Fabric 

Product Desired (Width, Length, Drop) Desired Weight Tuck (Y/N) Ruffle (Specify Size) Unlined Direction

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Special Instructions 

P.O. Number and Sidemark

Quilting Only, Pillows, Shams, Dust Ruffles, Bolsters, 
Handtied Comforters, Coverlets and Spreads

Quan-
tity

Fabric Information (Pattern Name/Number, Yardage Sent):



Tabors of San Angelo, Inc.

Please Attach Picture or Sketch of Desired Finished Product/s To a Separate Page

Company Name Ship To Address

Ivory or Desired Desired Cord Installation Desired
Styles Interlined white Width Length Left/Right (Inside/ Outside Mount) Projection

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

P.O. Number and Sidemark

Soft Fabric Shades (Roman, Austrian, etc.) and Board Mounted 
Valances (Box Pleated, Stagecoach, etc.)

Soft Fabric Shades                   
(Flat/Soft Fold Roman, Shirred/Inverted 

Pleated Balloon Austrian)

Board Mounted Soft Valances 
(Shirred/Inverted Pleated Balloon, Austrian. 
Soft-Fold, Box/Kick Pleated, Stagecoach)

Quan- Lined and/or

tity

Fabric Information (Pattern Name/Number, Yardage Sent)

Special Instructions (trim and placement; banding; etc.):
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